
 Prénom et Nom Mail

Belhaj Nadia nadia.belhaj@esen.tn

Benaouiene Jawher jawher.benaouiene@esen.tn

Benhaddoud Ahlem ahlem.benhaddoud@esen.tn

Benrabah Mohamed mohamed.benrabah@esen.tn

Bouazza Yasmine yasmine.bouazza@esen.tn

Bouchoucha Rim rim.bouchoucha@esen.tn

Boughzala Ghailene ghailene.boughzala@esen.tn

Bousnina Mohamedjihed mohamedjihed.bousnina@esen.tn

Dakhlaoui Salma salma.dakhlaoui@esen.tn

Dridi Asma asma.dridi@esen.tn

Hajri Khalil khalil.hajri@esen.tn

Hamdi Amel amel.hamdi@esen.tn 

Hammami Hattab hattab.hammami@esen.tn

Hayen Samar samar.hayen@esen.tn

Jemai Rahma rahma.jemai@esen.tn

Jouini Radhia radhia.jouini@esen.tn

Matteli Khouloud khouloud.matteli@esen.tn

Mokrani Mohamedamine mohamedamine.mokrani@esen.tn

Nebli Narjess narjess.nebli@esen.tn

M2 DSSD



Rabai Fatma fatma.rabai@esen.tn

Rezgui Rania rania.rezgui@esen.tn

Saadellaoui Jihen jihen.saadellaoui@esen.tn

Salhi Saroun haroun.salhi@esen.tn

Sassi Hamza hamza.sassi@esen.tn

Seyah Mohamedaziz mohamedaziz.seyah@esen.tn

Sfayhi Mohamedyassine mohamedyassine.sfayhi@esen.tn

Tounsi Mayssa mayssa.tounsi@esen.tn

Ziouziou Samar samar.ziouziou@esen.tn

Kiassa Asma asma.kiassa@esen.tn



 Prénom et Nom Mail
abdallah benothmentrabelsi abdallah.benothmentrabelsi@esen.tn

ahlem souid ahlem.souid@esen.tn

amal elani amal.elani@esen.tn

anis maddouri anis.maddouri@esen.tn

asma benaounallah asma.benaounallah@esen.tn

asma amami asma.amami@esen.tn

emna benabdallah emna.benabdallah@esen.tn

mariem zayati mariem.zayati@esen.tn

nourhene loudhaif nourhene.loudhaif@esen.tn

oussama elaid oussama.elaid@esen.tn

rim sammari rim.sammari@esen.tn

sabrin darwazi sabrin.darwazi@esen.tn

sabrine hamrouni sabrine.hamrouni@esen.tn

sarra matmati sarra.matmati@esen.tn

takwa mighri takwa.mighri@esen.tn

yasmin tounsi yasmin.tounsi@esen.tn

yassine kchaou yassine.kchaou@esen.tn

zina mahmoudi zina.mahmoudi@esen.tn

M2 E-Business



 Prénom et Nom Mail

Abdenbi Ghofran ghofran.abdenbi@esen.tn

Abdelkarim.chebbi abdelkarim.chebbi@esen.tn

Abdelwaheb.messaoud abdelwaheb.messaoudi@esen.tn

Alouene Khalil khalil.alouene@esen.tn

Arbi Marwen marwen.arbi@esen.tn

Barhoumi Wiem wiem.barhoumi@esen.tn

Bennawa Khalil khalil.bennawa@esen.tn

Ben Sassi Bochra bochra.bensassi@esen.tn

Bouzir Najmeddine najmeddine.bouzir@esen.tn

Chebbi Abdelkarim abdelkarim.chebbi@esen.tn

Elbatti Zouha zouha.elbatti@esen.tn

Gharbi Mohamed mohamed.gharbi@esen.tn

Gharbi Wiem wiem.gharbi@esen.tn

Haddad Faycel faycal.haddad@esen.tn

Hamza Asma asma.hamza@esen.tn

Jemili Houda houda.jemili@esen.tn

Jomaa Amina amina.jomaa@esen.tn

M2 E-Business à distance



Juini Amel amel.juini@esen.tn

Khaoueri Anes anes.khaoueri@esen.tn

Ksiksi Houda houda.ksiksi@esen.tn

Machfar Eya eya.machfar@esen.tn

Mejri Rania rania.mejri@esen.tn

Mardassi Mahrane mahrane.mardassi@esen.tn

Messaoudi Abdelwaheb abdelwaheb.messaoudi@esen.tn

NEFZI Mohamed Amine mohamedamine.nefzi@esen.tn

Ouachem Tasnim tasnim.ouachem@esen.tn

Rym SEGHAIRI rym.seghairi@esen.tn

Zaaboub Ahmed ahmed.zaaboub@esen.tn

Zouaghi Amel amel.zouaghi@esen.tn



 Prénom et Nom Mail

Abdennebi Nour nour.abdennebi@esen.tn

Afi Asma asma.afi@esen.tn

Aloui Ibtissem ibtissem.aloui@esen.tn

Jbali Ahmed ahmed.jbali@esen.tn

Rafrafi Manel manel.rafrafi@esen.tn

Romdhani Thouraya thouraya.romdhani@esen.tn

Zaoui Salsabil salsabil.zaoui@esen.tn

M2 WI



Nom Prénom Mail

Aouini Mohamed mohamed.aouini@esen.tn

Belghith Yesmine yesmine.belghith@esen.tn

Belhaj Khlifa Rahma rahma.belhadj@esen.tn

Belhaj Khlifa Nour nour.belhajkhlifa@esen.tn

ben aoun mohamed amine mohamedamine.benaoun@esen.tn

Ben Cheikh Asma asma.bencheikh@esen.tn

Ben Hadef Salma salma.benhadef@esen.tn

bensaid chaima chaima.bensaid@esen.tn

Ben Salem Syrine syrine.bensalem@esen.tn

Ben Slimene Amira amira.benslimene@esen.tn

Bouhlel Oussema oussema.bouhlel@esen.tn

Boukhchina Yosra yosra.boukhchina@esen.tn

Boulares Khaoula khaoula.boulares@esen.tn

DABECH Ghassen ghassen.dabech@esen.tn

Fatnassi Eya eya.fatnassi@esen.tn

Gannar Siwar siwar.gannar@esen.tn

Gharbi Omayma oumayma.gharbi@esen.tn

Khezami Souha souha.khezami@esen.tn

Khlifi Lamis lamis.khlifi@esen.tn

Khouaja Hinda hinda.khouaja@esen.tn

Labidi Jihene jihene.labidi@esen.tn

Lahirech Mohamed youssef mohamedyoussef.lahirech@esen.tn

Salhi Khaled khaled.salhi@esen.tn

SMIDA Saima selima.smida@esen.tn

M2 CGBI



Tayechi Azza azza.tayechi@esen.tn

Tekaya Jihen jihene.tekaya@esen.tn

Trigui Najmeddine najmeddine.trigui@esen.tn



Prénom Nom Mail

Takwa ABDELLI takwa.abdelli@esen.tn

Mariem BEJAOUI mariem.bejaoui@esen.tn

Hamdi BEN ABDALLAH hamdi.benabdallah@esen.tn

Maysa BEN OTHMANE maysa.benothmane@esen.tn

Ichrak BEN REJAB ichrak.benrejab@esen.tn

Skander BEN ROMDHANE skander.benromdhan@esen.tn

Houcem BEN TALEB houcem.bentaleb@esen.tn

Iskender BOUMAIZA iskender.boumaiza@esen.tn

Ines Elkamel ines.elkamel@esen.tn

Aya GABTNI aya.gabtni@esen.tn

Imen GALLOUB imen.galloub@esen.tn

Mohamed 
houssem GUESMI mohamedhoussem.guesmi@esen.tn

Mouna HAJIRI mouna.hajiri@esen.tn

Imen JEBALI imen.jebali@esen.tn

Khaled JENNI khaled.jenni@esen.tn

Imen JRIDI imen.jridi@esen.tn

Zohra MEJRI zohra.mejri@esen.tn

Wissal MHIRI wissal.mhiri@esen.tn

Henda MORJEN henda.morjen@esen.tn 

Eya NAJAI eya.najai@esen.tn

Mohamed RIAHI mohamed.riahi@esen.tn

Rahma REJAIBI rahma.rejaibi@esen.tn 

Mariem ZAIRI mariem.zairi@esen.tn

M2 VIC
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